
 FARM Bridge Program Industry Meeting 
  Sign-in Sheet November 16, 2020 

First Name   Last Name   Company   Email   Phone   

William Ainsworth se3 bainsworth@se3.us (816) 898-1811 

Ty Alexander Terracon ty.alexander@terracon.com (417) 864-5100 

Nic Arens Terracon nic.arens@terracon.com (417) 576-1719 

Mike Banashek Horner & Shifrin, Inc. mabanashek@hornershifrin.com (314) 335-8638 

Eric Barnes Klingner & Associates, P.C. ebb@klingner.com (217) 223-3670 

Noah Barnes Boone Construction Co noah@clarityfloats.com (573) 474-1011 

Jayme Baumgartner Capital Paving & Construction jbaumgartner@capitalmaterialsmo.com (573) 680-4495 

Steven Berecz Elastizell of St. Louis steve@elastizellstl.com (314) 705-4550 

Shawn Berkey Miles Excavating INC. shawnb@milesexcavating.com (913) 724-1934 

Ryan Bilovesky Pyramid Contractors, Inc. ryanb@pyramidcontractorsinc.com (913) 764-6225 

Jeff Boyster Concrete Strategies boysterj@concretestrategies.com (314) 410-5675 

Brett Brooks Engineering Design Source Inc bb@engdesignsource.com (636) 299-1351 

Jack Brown Branco Enterprises, Inc jbrown@branco.com (417) 456-1716 

Timothy Broyles Parsons timothy.broyles@parsons.com (314) 795-6830 

Amanda Bush Leigh & O'Kane abush@leok.com (816) 225-8233 

Brian Carlson Parsons brian.carlson@parsons.com (314) 356-0362 

Curt Costello Concrete Strategies costelloc@concretestrategies.com (314) 581-0919 

Greg Currington Above and Below Contracting greg@aboveandbelowcontracting.com (573) 915-6066 

Jason Davis Affinis jdavis@affinis.us (913) 239-1106 

James Dietzel IMEG Corp. james.w.dietzel@imegcorp.com (636) 223-5563 

Carrie Dilley Crawford, Murphy & Tilly cdilley@cmtengr.com (816) 272-4540 

Mark Doerflinger TREKK Design Group mdoerflinger@trekkdesigngroup.com (816) 804-9838 

Roger Drake Clearwater Construction, INC rdrake@clearwaterconstruction.com (724) 301-5538 

Roger Driskell Crawford, Murphy & Tilly rdriskell@cmtengr.com (217) 725-5920 

Blake Driskell Gerdan Slipforming, Inc. blake@gerdanslipforming.com (573) 339-0675 

Mohammedamin Ebrahim University of Oklahoma aminebra@ou.edu (405) 926-6579 
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Mike Erdtmann GBA merdtmann@gbateam.com (636) 385-5657 

Kyle Evans GBA kevans@gbateam.com (314) 775-3715 

Michael Garrett Plocher Construction mrgarrett@plocherco.com (618) 541-7564 

Gary T Gorski Gorski Clearwater Construction ggorski@clearwaterconstruction.com (724) 209-5061 

Bruce Green Green Bartlett & West bruce.green@bartwest.com (573) 659-6720 

Andy Hamersen Thomas Industrial Coatings, Inc. ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com (314) 220-4769 

Jase Hartenbower Miles Excavating jaseh@milesexcavating.com (785) 410-2913 

Dennis Heckman Missouri DOT dennis.heckman@modot.mo.gov (573) 751-4676 

Mike Herleth Burns & McDonnell mherleth@burnsmcd.com (816) 627-6172 

Steven Hileman Lochner shileman@hwlochner.com (816) 945-5897 

Don Hillis Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. don.hillis@emerysapp.com (573) 821-3314 

Pam Hobbs Geotechnology, Inc. phobbs@geotechnology.com (314) 997-7440 

Terence Hood Hg Consult thood@hgcons.com (913) 748-6497 

Mark Hoppe Affinis Corp mhoppe@affinis.us (913) 239-1109 

Garrett Hummel Wilson & Company garrett.hummel@wilsonco.com (402) 660-3260 

Cory Imhoff HDR Engineering, Inc. cory.imhoff@hdrinc.com (913) 226-4131 

Kevin James MoDOT kevin.james@modot.mo.gov (408) 792-6300 

Olubogun Jeanne ABNA jolubogun@abnacorp.com (314) 566-8812 

Josh Jolliff CMT jjolliff@cmtengr.com (314) 571-9072 

Spencer Jones Great River Enginering spencer@greatriv.com (816) 372-0011 

Chip Jones Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. chip.jones@emerysapp.com (573) 489-9211 

Jacqueline Jurenovich Clearwater Construction jschmidt@clearwaterconstruction.com (724) 372-5366 

Jackie Jurenovich Clearwater Construction jjurenovich@clearwaterconstruction.com (724) 372-5366 

Jonathan Karst GBA jkarst@gbateam.com (913) 577-8245 

Travis Kassebaum Terracon Consultants travis.kassebaum@terracon.com (314) 692-5195 

Carrera Kauszler SE3, LLC. ckauszler@se3.us (816) 723-9567 
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Todd Kempker Bartlett & West todd.kempker@bartwest.com (573) 659-6734 

Ted Kettlewell OCCI tedk@occimofab.com (573) 999-3800 

Sean Kilian Kozeny-Wagner, Inc. skilian@kozenywagner.com (314) 280-0353 

Patrick Kinsella Shannon & Wilson, Inc. pmk@shanwil.com (314) 564-8113 

Doug Kolb OCCI dougk@occimofab.com (573) 642-6087 

Patrick Kozeny Kozeny-Wagner, Inc. pkozeny@kozenywagner.com (636) 296-2012 

Jean LaKemper EDSI jl@engdesignsource.com (636) 537-5585 

Jacob Lange The University of Oklahoma jacob.p.lange1@ou.edu (405) 446-0193 

Andy Macias Snyder & Associates, Engineers & Planners, LLC aemacias@snyder-associates.com (816) 364-5222 

Michael Mack Burns & McDonnell mmack@burnsmcd.com (630) 697-5833 

Michelle Mahoney CFS Engineers mmahoney@cfse.com (573) 415-7813 

Steve McCombs Valmont Industries steve.mccombs@valmont.com (502) 708-7302 

Dave McDonald Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. dmcdonald@v-k.net (816) 781-6182 

Seidu Mohammed University of Oklahoma seidu.mohammed-1@ou.edu (405) 982-0204 

Guy Nelson Valmont Structures guy.nelson@valmont.com (616) 813-8514 

Craig Nilges Capital Paving and Construction cnilges@capitalpavingmo.com (573) 239-9220 

Kevin Oakley Tarlton Corporation kroakley@tarltoncorp.com (314) 633-3351 

Mark Olsen Olsen Lunda Construction Co molsen@lundaconstruction.com (612) 685-4346 

Sami Ostmann MoDOT samantha.ostmann@modot.mo.gov (573) 508-4780 

Scott Perkins Prairie Engineers. PC sperkins@prairieengineers.com (913) 244-2609 

Scott Plocher Plocher Construction sjplocher@plocherco.com (618) 781-4072 

Tom Pochatko Dominion Engineering, LLC tpochatko@dominion-engineering.com (814) 933-4332 

Ryan Porter Lehman Construction LLC ryan@lehmanconstructionllc.com (573) 796-8101 

Andrew Potthast HDR andrew.potthast@hdrinc.com (314) 425-8314 

Phillip Raines Phillips Hardy Inc praines@phillipshardy.com (573) 447-8070 

Gordon Raney Kozeny Wagner graney@kozenywagner.com (314) 402-0023 
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Chris Redline MoDOT christopher.redline@modot.mo.gov (816) 387-2422 

Raffi Rodrigo lester raffireis@gmail.com (339) 141-4624 

Mark Salvatore Nucor Skyline mark.salvatore@nucorskyline.com (630) 258-8734 

Jennifer Sardigal MoDOT jennifer.sardigal@modot.mo.gov (816) 271-6938 

Jim Schaefer Pace Construction jschaefer@paceconstructionstl.com (314) 220-5698 

Tim Schmidt Capital Paving and Construction tschmidt@capitalpavingmo.com (573) 826-5332 

Craig Schmidt Brewster Companies cschmidt@brewster-co.com (314) 409-5149 

Jason Schreckenberg CDI jschreckenberg@civildesigninc.com (314) 881-5473 

Brendan Shea Kozeny Wagner Inc. bshea@kozenywagner.com (573) 953-0224 

Ted Sheehan Capital Paving & Construction tsheehan@capitalpavingmo.com (573) 690-5394 

Brad Shores JEO Consulting Group bshores@jeo.com (316) 213-6091 

David Simmons modot david.j.simmons@modot.mo.gov (314) 453-1878 

Travis Slayton Robertson Contractors, Inc. traviss@robertsoncontractors.com (573) 785-0880 

Tyler Smith Capital tsmith@capitalpavingmo.com (573) 680-6084 

John Spencer DE jws104444@gmail.com (717) 448-5758 

Matthew Spencer Hg Consult mspencer@hgcons.com (816) 674-0551 

Scott Stotlemeyer FHWA scott.stotlemeyer@dot.gov (573) 635-2625 

David Straatmann Bartlett & West david.straatmann@bartwest.com (573) 397-8599 

Chris Tepen Benesch ctepen@benesch.com (303) 638-8824 

Erik Thompson Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc. erik@silver-eagle.org (636) 240-6300 

Sean Thouvenot Branco Enterprises, Inc sthouvenot@branco.com (417) 456-1156 

Amy 
Touchette 
Brown Access Engineering atouchettebrown@acceng.com (618) 580-7171 

Ed Walch Concrete Strategies walche@concretestrategies.com (314) 581-0020 

Roger Waltemath Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. rwaltemath@v-k.net (816) 781-6182 

Steve Ward Bleigh Construction Company sward@bleigh.com (573) 406-2354 

Frank Weatherford TranSystems flweatherford@transystems.com (816) 830-6081 
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Eddie Welsh Capital ewelsh@capitalmaterialsmo.com (816) 982-2500 

Todd Welz Quigg Engineering Inc. twelz@quiggengineering.com (314) 575-0067 

Bryan Wilkerson clarkson construction bwilkerson@clarksonconstruction.com (816) 718-2273 

Shane Williams Kozeny Wagner swilliams@kozenywagner.com (314) 280-6262 

Andrew Wirz Plocher Construction Company, Inc. amwirz@plocherco.com (618) 654-9408 

Nichole Witushynsky WSP nichole.witushynsky@wsp.com (314) 206-4230 

Sabin Yanez CFS Engineers syanez@cfse.com (816) 806-9608 

Chris Yarnell Engineering Surveys & Services cyarnell@ess-inc.com (573) 636-3303 

 


